

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Bongaon.

Electricity Case No. 104/2025

CNR-WBNP06-001049-2025

Present : Sri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

Order No.01

23.05.2025

Received formal FIR along with annexures in connection with Gaighata P.S.Case No.511/25 dt.22/05/2025 u/s-135(1)(a) of the Electricity Act 2003 against Jagadish Chandra Biswas Registered the same under the Electricity Act.

To 26.09.2025 for I.O.s Report's.

Dictd. & corrted. by me

Judge,SpecialCourt,(Electricity)
ADJ 1st Court, Bongaon.